
Show #A7290 (Clay Cavinder): 2 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show 2017 (02/15/2017-02/19/2017)

800. NSBA 164: EWD Walk Jog Western Pleasure Sup L1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 60 Bees Impressive Fox Shateca McGee Wilma A Mitchell1.00

801. NSBA 165: EWD Walk Jog Western Pleasure IND L2 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 94 Invite Me Home Garret Mitchel Trefz Calen M Braden9.00

2 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley8.00

3 34 Twice The Scamp Patrick J McKenzie Josie A Coverdale7.00

4 64 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress6.00

5 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski5.00

6 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest4.00

7 98 Make Me Feel Good Anna Grace Harrell Shirley M Lombardo3.00

8 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman2.00

9 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest1.00

10 51 Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Williams Equest0.00

802. NSBA 166: EWD Walk Jog Lope Western Pleasure IND L3 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 98 Make Me Feel Good Spencer Roberson Shirley M Lombardo6.00

2 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler5.00

3 36 Save Your Assets Stacey Johnson Stable Strides Farm Inc4.00

4 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky3.00

5 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc2.00

803. NSBA 167: EWD Jog Western Horsemanship SUP L1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 60 Bees Impressive Fox Shateca McGee Wilma A Mitchell1.00

804. NSBA 168: EWD Walk Jog Western Horsemanship Ind L2 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski9.00

2 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest8.00

3 34 Twice The Scamp Patrick J McKenzie Josie A Coverdale7.00

4 51 Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Williams Equest6.00

5 98 Make Me Feel Good Anna Grace Harrell Shirley M Lombardo5.00

6 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman4.00

7 64 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress3.00

8 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest2.00

9 94 Invite Me Home Garret Mitchel Trefz Calen M Braden1.00

10 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley0.00

805. NSBA 169: EWD Walk Jog Lope West Horsemanship IND L3 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc7.00

2 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky6.00

3 98 Make Me Feel Good Spencer Roberson Shirley M Lombardo5.00

4 36 Save Your Assets Stacey Johnson Stable Strides Farm Inc4.00

5 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler3.00

806. NSBA 170: EWD Walk Jog Trail SUP L1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #A7290 (Clay Cavinder): 2 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show 2017 (02/15/2017-02/19/2017)

1 55 Lopin On Easy Street Levi Danforth Stable Strides Farm Inc3.00

2 60 Bees Impressive Fox Shateca McGee Wilma A Mitchell2.00

3 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Levi Danforth Russell Chip Bolesky1.00

807. NSBA 171: EWD Walk Jog Trail IND L2 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 64 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress9.00

2 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski8.00

3 70 An Iron Meldoy Evan Zaloudek Calen M Branden7.00

4 98 Make Me Feel Good Anna Grace Harrell Shirley M Lombardo6.00

5 34 Twice The Scamp Patrick J McKenzie Josie A Coverdale5.00

6 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley4.00

7 51 Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Williams Equest3.00

8 55 Lopin On Easy Street Patrick J McKenzie Stable Strides Farm Inc2.00

9 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest1.00

10 94 Invite Me Home Garret Mitchel Trefz Calen M Braden0.00

11 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest0.00

12 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman0.00

808. NSBA 172: EWD Walk Jog Lope Trail IND L3 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 Lopin On Easy Street Spencer Roberson Stable Strides Farm Inc9.00

2 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc8.00

3 98 Make Me Feel Good Spencer Roberson Shirley M Lombardo7.00

4 49 Hot On The Range Amy Bentler Equest6.00

5 38 Pick The Ransom Spencer Roberson Susan W Simms5.00

6 41 One Hot Amigo Stacey Johnson Kaylee Rampey4.00

7 67 Adorabull Larry Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc3.00

8 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky2.00

9 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler1.00

811. NSBA 173: EWD Walk Only Showmanship L1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley1.00

813. NSBA 174: EWD Walk Trot Jog Showmanship L3 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski9.00

2 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler8.00

3 55 Lopin On Easy Street Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc7.00

4 70 An Iron Meldoy Garret Mitchel Trefz Calen M Branden6.00

5 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky5.00

6 64 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress4.00

815. NSBA 176: EWD Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle IND L2 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski8.00

2 70 An Iron Meldoy Evan Zaloudek Calen M Branden7.00

3 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley6.00

4 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest5.00

5 98 Make Me Feel Good Patrick J McKenzie Shirley M Lombardo4.00



Show #A7290 (Clay Cavinder): 2 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show 2017 (02/15/2017-02/19/2017)

6 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest3.00

7 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman2.00

816. NSBA 177: EWD Walk Trot Canter HUS Ind L3 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler5.00

2 41 One Hot Amigo Stacey Johnson Kaylee Rampey4.00

3 38 Pick The Ransom Spencer Roberson Susan W Simms3.00

4 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky2.00

5 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc1.00

818. NSBA 179: EWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Eq IDN L2 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski7.00

2 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest6.00

3 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman5.00

4 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley4.00

5 70 An Iron Meldoy Evan Zaloudek Calen M Branden3.00

6 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest2.00

7 98 Make Me Feel Good Patrick J McKenzie Shirley M Lombardo1.00

819. NSBA 180: EWD Walk Trot Canter Hunt Seat Eq L3 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 41 One Hot Amigo Stacey Johnson Kaylee Rampey6.00

2 38 Pick The Ransom Spencer Roberson Susan W Simms5.00

3 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc4.00

4 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler3.00

5 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky2.00

6 46 No Wonder Hes Good Amanda Weber Amanda Weber1.00



Show #99684 (Carl McBeath): 2 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show 2017 (02/15/2017-02/19/2017)

800. NSBA 164: EWD Walk Jog Western Pleasure Sup L1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 60 Bees Impressive Fox Shateca McGee Wilma A Mitchell1.00

801. NSBA 165: EWD Walk Jog Western Pleasure IND L2 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 64 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress9.00

2 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski8.00

3 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley7.00

4 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman6.00

5 34 Twice The Scamp Patrick J McKenzie Josie A Coverdale5.00

6 94 Invite Me Home Garret Mitchel Trefz Calen M Braden4.00

7 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest3.00

8 98 Make Me Feel Good Anna Grace Harrell Shirley M Lombardo2.00

9 51 Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Williams Equest1.00

10 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest0.00

802. NSBA 166: EWD Walk Jog Lope Western Pleasure IND L3 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1T 98 Make Me Feel Good Spencer Roberson Shirley M Lombardo5.50

1T 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler5.50

3 36 Save Your Assets Stacey Johnson Stable Strides Farm Inc4.00

4T 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc2.50

4T 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky2.50

803. NSBA 167: EWD Jog Western Horsemanship SUP L1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 60 Bees Impressive Fox Shateca McGee Wilma A Mitchell1.00

804. NSBA 168: EWD Walk Jog Western Horsemanship Ind L2 - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 64 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress9.00

2 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski8.00

3 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest7.00

4 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman6.00

5 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest5.00

6 51 Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Williams Equest4.00

7 34 Twice The Scamp Patrick J McKenzie Josie A Coverdale3.00

8 98 Make Me Feel Good Anna Grace Harrell Shirley M Lombardo2.00

9 94 Invite Me Home Garret Mitchel Trefz Calen M Braden1.00

10 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley0.00

805. NSBA 169: EWD Walk Jog Lope West Horsemanship IND L3 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky7.00

2 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc6.00

3 98 Make Me Feel Good Spencer Roberson Shirley M Lombardo5.00

4 36 Save Your Assets Stacey Johnson Stable Strides Farm Inc4.00

5 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler3.00

806. NSBA 170: EWD Walk Jog Trail SUP L1 - Shown: 3

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints



Show #99684 (Tom McBeath): 2 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show 2017 (02/15/2017-02/19/2017)

1 60 Bees Impressive Fox Shateca McGee Wilma A Mitchell3.00

2 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Levi Danforth Russell Chip Bolesky2.00

3 55 Lopin On Easy Street Levi Danforth Stable Strides Farm Inc1.00

807. NSBA 171: EWD Walk Jog Trail IND L2 - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 64 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress9.00

2 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski8.00

3 70 An Iron Meldoy Evan Zaloudek Calen M Branden7.00

4 98 Make Me Feel Good Anna Grace Harrell Shirley M Lombardo6.00

5 34 Twice The Scamp Patrick J McKenzie Josie A Coverdale5.00

6 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley4.00

7 55 Lopin On Easy Street Patrick J McKenzie Stable Strides Farm Inc3.00

8 51 Rubys Pistolera Sabrina Williams Equest2.00

9 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest1.00

10 94 Invite Me Home Garret Mitchel Trefz Calen M Braden0.00

11 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman0.00

12 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest0.00

808. NSBA 172: EWD Walk Jog Lope Trail IND L3 - Shown: 9

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 Lopin On Easy Street Spencer Roberson Stable Strides Farm Inc9.00

2 49 Hot On The Range Amy Bentler Equest8.00

3 98 Make Me Feel Good Spencer Roberson Shirley M Lombardo7.00

4 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc6.00

5 38 Pick The Ransom Spencer Roberson Susan W Simms5.00

6 41 One Hot Amigo Stacey Johnson Kaylee Rampey4.00

7 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky3.00

8 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler2.00

9 67 Adorabull Larry Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc1.00

811. NSBA 173: EWD Walk Only Showmanship L1 - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley1.00

813. NSBA 174: EWD Walk Trot Jog Showmanship L3 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 55 Lopin On Easy Street Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc9.00

2 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler8.00

3 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski7.00

4 70 An Iron Meldoy Garret Mitchel Trefz Calen M Branden6.00

5 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky5.00

6 64 Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek Partners For Progress4.00

815. NSBA 176: EWD Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle IND L2 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 70 An Iron Meldoy Evan Zaloudek Calen M Branden8.00

2 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski7.00

3 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley6.00

4 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest5.00

5 98 Make Me Feel Good Patrick J McKenzie Shirley M Lombardo4.00



Show #99684 (Tom McBeath): 2 Dixie National Quarter Horse Show 2017 (02/15/2017-02/19/2017)

6 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest3.00

7 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman2.00

816. NSBA 177: EWD Walk Trot Canter HUS Ind L3 - Shown: 5

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 41 One Hot Amigo Stacey Johnson Kaylee Rampey5.00

2 38 Pick The Ransom Spencer Roberson Susan W Simms4.00

3 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler3.00

4 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky2.00

5 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc1.00

818. NSBA 179: EWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Eq IDN L2 - Shown: 7

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 48 Zipbuddy Flash James Taylor Equest7.00

2 70 An Iron Meldoy Evan Zaloudek Calen M Branden6.00

3 80 Ima Gold Cadillac Catherine C Nestler Linda M Smiley5.00

4 43 Amigos In Jags Cassandra L Almholt Equest4.00

5 98 Make Me Feel Good Patrick J McKenzie Shirley M Lombardo3.00

6 35 Huntin Somethin Hot Kelsey Weick Linda Gonzagowski2.00

7 90 Ransom Secret Laura E Walizer Mark S Parkman1.00

819. NSBA 180: EWD Walk Trot Canter Hunt Seat Eq L3 - Shown: 6

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 41 One Hot Amigo Stacey Johnson Kaylee Rampey6.00

2 38 Pick The Ransom Spencer Roberson Susan W Simms5.00

3 44 Dont Be Invious Sabrina Leigh Griffin Stable Strides Farm Inc4.00

4 47 Sterling Captive Amy Bentler Jim And Diane Bentler3.00

5 46 No Wonder Hes Good Amanda Weber Amanda Weber2.00

6 42 Flashy Cinco D Mayo Reyna Nocole Taylor Russell Chip Bolesky1.00


